Name
Bougard Armand
Jung Claus
Deichgréaber Ulli
Kloss Fred
Huttmann Max
Harms Andreas
Aehnelt Thomas
Schafer Horst
Filla Marko
Welteroth Antje
Kiederley Marco
Lehmann Andreas
Mduller Ralf
Homilius Hans Jirgen
Wieczorek Wolfgang
Uhl Bernd
Schierz Andreas
Karger Nico
Will Olivier
Vogel Werner
Rommel Bernd
Fischer Hans Joachim
Merkel Martin
Pape Wolfgang
Ernst Christian
Bechel Walter
Henrici Helmut
Simsek Michaela
Treue Gabriela
Weibel Pierre
Nagel Carola
Evers Gunther
van Stegen Walter
Pelka Harald
Balzer Andreas
Lingg Herbert
Weidner Manuela
Grab Thomas
Gryszczyk Jozef
Drieling Michael
Dreyer Frank
Ackermann Hermann
Heinrich Karl-Heinz
Rittinghaus Karsten

2.Serie
1744
1693
1649
1633
1613
1532
1513
1502
1496
1495
1492
1474
1456
1455
1443
1441
1393
1384
1376
1353
1349
1341
1322
1316
1294
1294
1288
1284
1280
1272
1253
1251
1225
1225
1224
1207
1198
1198
1195
1193
1185
1174
1170
1167

Auswertung Einzel
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Eder Stefan
Wohler Elmar
Jobusch Werner
Hecker Wolfgang
Janssen Thomas
Engler Yogi

Barr Klaus

Mdaller Detlef
Konowalski Arkadiusz
Dewald Mike
llsanker Steffen
Volz Jutta

Aagaard Leif
Glass Timo

Bruse Thomas
Haas Sigrid
Straubinger Robert
Jannert Daniel
Langner Ralf
Greinus Frank
Noga Krzysztof
Heilig Uli
Scheufens Werner
Pfotenhauer Hans
Drechsel Kurt
Dauber Martin
Dietl Nico

Timpe Ralf

Kluck Gustav
Mduller Hans-Glnther
Tripmaker Peter
Halluschki Peter
Zetzschke Wolfgang
Keil Gerd

Diener Benjamin
Wissel Holger
Hesse Dirk

Zahn Frank

Velz Walter
Grunert Rainer
Morjan Joachim
Gorke Marco
Jurchen Michael
Rothkranz Susanne
Ruch Heike

1165
1164
1164
1162
1157
1156
1156
1156
1144
1141
1134
1128
1128
1127
1124
1122
1110
1107
1106
1102
1092
1083
1078
1074
1072
1071
1069
1066
1061
1059
1054
1051
1045
1044
1034
1033
1015
1013
1008
1002

991

984

983

965

963
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Wellbrock Ingo
Sorgel Wolfram
Knapp Friedrich
Braun Sven

Ritz Jurgen

Bar Thorsten
Metternich Sabrina
Dewald Otto
Caspary Bettina
Born Axel

Eisold Siegfried
Riemann Ulrich
Brzoska Henryk
Eibisch Andreas
Drief3en Tobias
Guthe Oliver
Haupt Sebastian
Schroder Volker
Kronenberg Karin
Vietz Torsten
Luttermann Elmar
Wiggenhauser Armin
Winter Frank
Heydecke Ronald
Heitz Gaston
Zimmermann Ulrich
Jahns Stefan
Willerberg Andre
Hussain Mahmood
Grothe Manfred
Flock Alfred

Lange Conny
Kujas Lothar

Boldt Lars
Hilbrandt Reinhard
Bleichner Fredric
Rieling Olaf
Honigschmidt Andreas
Mietelski Zdislaw
Wilbert Gisela
Lubas Robert
Gerharz Michael
Weers Werner
Schnier Rolf
Schmidt Martina

962
954
953
952
934
933
932
930
929
924
906
897
897
893
887
869
869
868
865
864
859
858
850
850
850
848
843
842
840
820
817
816
815
812
809
809
808
804
801
777
772
760
758
752
751
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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Marschall Nicole 750 135
Wilkens Frank 748 136
Tychon Renate 727 137
Schiel3 Peter 727 138
Schubert Sabine 722 139
Boursie Heribert 720 140
Hoffmann-Timm Christian 716 141
Jacoby Jiurgen 715 142
Schafer Daniel 712 143
Schauer Dietmar 711 144
Oschewski Hermann 709 145
Tkocz Mieczyslaw 705 146
Richter-Hornung Sabine 704 147
Schoppges Werner 703 148
Scholz Marco 694 149
Rohr Uwe 683 150
Wuthe Sigfrid 679 151
Bruhn Hansen Erik 676 152
Maggi Christine 665 153
Hainke Volker 658 154
Kocks Monika 647 155
Hegmanns Jorg 637 156
Seefeld Frank 608 157
Hille Brigitte 590 158
Ehlers Jan 585 159
Michels Konrad 580 160
Munzert Thomas 575 161
Spingler Ursula 565 162
Richter Andre 559 163
Steinke Andreas 556 164
Goken Ulrich 539 165
Schwab Andreas 533 166
Nagorny Dietmar 531 167
Mamerow Harald 525 168
Banasik Henryk 514 169
Neumeister Torsten 504 170
Fischer llona 498 171
Heuvelmann Christian 496 172
Dudek Arbadiusz 490 173
Reischel Walter 483 174
Treue Lothar 480 175
Schoéppe Jens 480 176
Platzer Suse 479 177
Dornbach Michaela 462 178
Schmidt Christian 457 179
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Wedekind Joachim
Burghardt Bernd
Richter Candy
Wiese Andreas
Maigatter Jochen
Zurbriggen Patrick
Schlomberg Andreas
Helbeck Inge

Lauer Remi

Klix Frank
Dankenbring Helmut
Kréhle Erwin

Schitt Manfred

432
420
416
366
358
344
310
147
83
77
71
24
-76
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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